
 

Rehearsal schedule 
• Performance dates: Thurs 26th 7.30pm, Friday 27th 7.30pm, Sat 28th 2.30pm & 7.30pm, March 2020. 

• Rehearsals take place from 3.30 – 5.00 unless otherwise stated (there are some lunch time rehearsals where solo singers will rehearse 
with Mr Jay in room 30) 

• ‘Chorus’ means everyone who is not a main speaking character, there are different groups within the chorus and you will be informed 
which group or groups you are in e.g ‘Cheerleaders’, ‘Jocks’, ‘Geeks’, ‘Teen Angel’s assistants’, ‘School Kids’  

 

Date Scene/Musical number Cast needed Where 
Monday 6th January 
3.30 – 5.00 

Act 2 scene 1 Vince Fontaine, Danny, Rizzo, Jan, Roger, Frenchy, Doody, 
Marty, Sonny, Miss Lynch, Patty, Eugene, Cha Cha, 
Kenickie 

Hall 

Tuesday 7th January 
Lunch 1.35 – 2.15 

Born to Hand Jive Johnny Casino Rm 30 

Rydell Alma Mater Parody Marty, Rizzo, Frenchy, Jan, Sonny, Kenickie, Roger, Doody Rm 35 

Wednesday 7th January 
3.30 – 5.00 

Act 2 scene 1 Vince Fontaine, Danny, Rizzo, Jan, Roger, Frenchy, Doody, 
Marty, Sonny, Miss Lynch, Patty, Eugene, Cha Cha, 

Kenickie 

Hall 

Monday 13th January 
3.30 – 5.00 

Act 2 scene 1 
Shakin’ at the High School Hop 

Full Cast Hall 

Wednesday 15th January 
3.30 – 5.00 

Born To Hand Jive 
 

Full Cast 
 

Hall 
 

 

Monday 20th January 
3.30 – 5.00 

Act 2 scene 2 
In Front of Burger Palace 

Kenickie, Sonny, Doody, Frenchy, Danny, Roger Hall 



Tuesday 21st January 
Lunch 1.35 – 2.15 

Beauty School Drop Out Teen Angel Rm 30 

Wednesday 22nd January 
3.30 – 5.00 

 
Beauty School Drop Out 

Teen Angel, Frenchy 
10 Angels (TBC) 

Hall 

Monday 27th January 
3.30 – 5.00 

Act 2 scene 3 & 4 
Drive In Movie, Jan’s Party 

Danny, Sandy, Doody, Roger, Rizzo, Kenickie, Sonny, 
Marty, Frenchie, Jan 

Hall 

Wednesday 29th January 
3.30 – 5.00 

Act 2 scene 5 
Inside the Burger Palace 

Danny, Sandy, Doody, Roger, Rizzo, Kenickie, Sonny, 
Marty, Frenchie, Jan, Patty 

Hall 

Monday 3rd February 
3.30 – 5.00 

You’re The One That I Want/ 
Finale 

Full Cast Hall 

Wednesday 5th February 
3.30 – 5.00 

Run Act 2 Full Cast Hall 

Monday 10th February 
3.30 – 5.00 

Continue Run Act 2? Start Run 
Act 1 

Full Cast Hall 

Wednesday 12th February 
3.30 – 5.00 

Run Act 1 FullCast Hall 

HALF TERM – NO REHEARSAL    

Monday 24th February 
3.30 – 5.00 

Run Act 1  Full Cast Hall 

Wednesday 26th February 
3.30 – 5.00 

Run Act 1  Full Cast Hall 

Monday 2nd  March 
3.30 – 5.00 

Run Act 2 Full Cast Hall 

Wednesday 4th March 
3.30 – 5.00 

Run Act 2  Full Cast Hall 

Monday 9th March 
3.30 – 5.00 

Run Act 1 Full Cast and Band Hall 

Wednesday 11th March 
3.30 – 5.00 

Run Act 2 Full Cast and Band Hall 

Monday 16th March 
3.30 – 5.00 

Run Act 1 Full Cast and Band Hall 



Wednesday 18th March 
3.30 – 5.00 

Run Act 2 Full Cast and Band Hall 

Friday 20th  March Tech Day Tech crew and support Hall 

Monday 23rd March 
3.30 – 5.00 

Mics and Tech Principal characters and tech crew Hall 

Tuesday 24th March 
8.50 – 3.15 

Technical Rehearsal  Full Cast, backstage and tech crews. Hall 

Wednesday 25th March 
12.00 – 3.15 

Dress rehearsal performance to 
Primary schools 

Full Cast, backstage and tech crews. Hall 

Thursday 26th March 
18.00 – 22.00 

Performance 19.30 Everyone Hall 

Friday 27th March 
18.00 – 22.00 

Performance 19.30 Everyone Hall 

Saturday 28th March 
13.00 – 22.00 

Performance 14.30 and 19.30 Everyone Hall 

Sunday 29th March 
12.00 – 15.00 

Get out and clear up. Everyone Hall 

 


